47537 / Atom Maxi MK2 C3DB

Position
01
02
03
04
05
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

ltemNo
47669
47662
47655
47642
47664
47644
47670
47629
46053
47666
47671
47647
47631
47579
47632
47633
46053
46052
46070
47583
47653

Description

Top Panel

Left Glass Door
Front Grill
Castor

Right Glass Door

Evaporator Supporter

Evaporator

Evaporator Fan Motor

Fan Blade
Shelf

Shelf Middle
K-Clip

Door Seal
Condenser
LED Light Left
LED Light Right
Fan Blade

Fan Motor
COMPRESSOR
Filter Drier

LED Driver
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